



pg

# SAURABH

Tiles and Granites Work

Ganesh Nagar, Dharmabad Dist Nanded - 431809

Bill

No. 15

Date : 17/11/2021

Name The Principal,

Address LBS College, Dharmabad

S.No	Description	Rate	Qty	Total
	Lab work for chemistry Dept			
1)	Granite fitting, cutting, Polish	65/ft	300ft	19500/-
<i>Dr. P. Sumeetha</i>				19500/-

Nineteen thousand five-hundred only

*Dr. P. Sumeetha*  
Sign

*Dr. P. Sumeetha*

PRINCIPAL

Lal Bahadur Shastri Mahavidyalaya  
Dharmabad, Dist. Nanded



# SAURABH

Tiles and Granites Work

Ganesh Nagar, Dharmabad Dist Nanded - 431809

Bill

No. 21

Date : 19-11-2021

Name The Principal,

Address LBS college Dharmabad

S.No	Description	Rate	Qty	Total
	Lab work for chemistry Dept.			
1)	Granite fitting cutting & polish	65/ft	196ft	12740/-
2)	Granite door frame & maintaince			6000/-
<i>Dr P Sumeeth</i>				18740/-
Eighteen thousand seven-hundred forty only.				<i>21/221</i> Sign

*Dr P Sumeeth*  
PRINCIPAL

Lal Bahadur Shastri Mahavidyalaya  
Dharmabad. Dist. Nanded



pg

# SAURABH

Tiles and Granites Work

Ganesh Nagar, Dharmabad Dist Nanded - 431809

Bill

Date: 16/11/2021

No. 12

Name The Principal,

Address LBS College, Dharmabad

S.No	Description	Rate	Qty	Total
	Lab work for chemistry depart.			
1)	Granite fitting, cutting & Polish	65/- ft	300 ft	19500/-
				19500/-

*Dr. Pravech*

ninteen thousand - five hundred only

Sign 2-11-2021

*Dr. Pravech*  
**PRINCIPAL**  
Lat Bahadur Shastri Mahavidyalaya  
Dharmabad, Dist. Nanded



PK

# SAURABH

Tiles and Granites Work

Ganesh Nagar, Dharmabad Dist Nanded - 431809

Bill

No. 18

Date: 18/11/2021

Name The Principal

Address LBS College, Dharmabad

S.No	Description	Rate	Qty	Total
	LAB WORK FOR CHEMISTRY DEPT			
1)	Granite fitting, cutting, polish	65/ft	300 ft	19500/-
<i>Dr P Suresh</i>				19500/-

nineteen thousand five-hundred only

18/11/2021  
Sign

*Dr P Suresh*

**PRINCIPAL**  
Lal Bahadur Shastri Mahavidyalaya  
Dharmabad, Dist. Nanded



# SAURABH

Tiles and Granites Work

Ganesh Nagar, Dharmabad Dist Nanded - 431809

Bill

No. 25

Date : 22/11/2021

Name The Principal

Address LBS College, Dharmabad

S.No	Description	Rate	Qty	Total
	Lab work for chemistry dept			
1)	Dhar Polish for table racks.	25/ft	310.4ft	7760-
				7760-

*Dr. P. S. Suresh*  
22/11/21  
Sign

*Dr. P. S. Suresh*  
PRINCIPAL

Lal Bahadur Street, Nanded  
Dharmabad, Dist. Nanded

Tax Invoice

**Sri Balaji Enterprises**  
Main Road Dharmabad  
GSTIN/UIN: 27BBNPM0676F1ZF  
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27

Invoice No. <b>BILL NO-255</b>	Dated <b>24-Aug-2021</b>
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
Buyer's Order No.	Dated
Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date
Despatched through	Destination
Terms of Delivery	

Customer  
principle Lal Bahadur Shastri Mahavidhyalaya  
Dharmabad  
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27



Sl No.	Description of Goods	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	WATER TEK T TAP	63 nos	130.00	nos	8,190.00
2	Waste Coupling	4 nos	210.00	nos	840.00
3	Waste Pipe	6 nos	130.00	nos	780.00
4	Water Tek Sink Cock	2 nos	530.00	nos	1,060.00
5	1/2 X6" Gi Nipple	21 nos	30.00	nos	630.00
6	1/2 x9" gi nipple	3 nos	40.00	nos	120.00
7	1/2" Gi Coupling	7 nos	30.00	nos	210.00
8	1/2" Gi Tee	17 nos	40.00	nos	680.00
9	1/2" Gi Elbow	15 nos	30.00	nos	450.00
10	1/2" x 4" Gi Nipple	10 nos	25.00	nos	250.00
11	3/4" Cpvc Pipe	2 nos	210.00	nos	420.00
12	3/4 X1/2" Gi Elbow	3 nos	49.00	nos	147.00
13	3/4" Tee	1 nos	22.00	nos	22.00
14	3/4 X1/2" MABT	4 nos	85.00	nos	340.00
15	3/4 X1/2" Gi Coupling	2 nos	147.00	nos	294.00
16	1108ML SOLVENT	1 nos	210.00	nos	210.00
17	Tred Tap	40 nos	30.00	nos	1,200.00
18	Double Hekshaw Blade	1 nos	10.00	nos	10.00
19	125 mm Cutting Blade	1 nos	150.00	nos	150.00
20	110 mm Steel Cutting Blade	2 nos	20.00	nos	40.00
21	1/2" Gi Tee	12 nos	40.00	nos	480.00
22	1/2 X4" Gi Nipple	4 nos	25.00	nos	100.00
23	1" Cpvc Ball Valve	1 nos	220.00	nos	220.00
24	1" Cpvc Union	1 nos	85.00	nos	85.00
25	Tred Tap	1 nos	20.00	nos	20.00
26	3/4" Gi Elbow	35 nos	15.00	nos	525.00
27	3/4" Ball Valve	7 nos	15.00	nos	105.00
28	3/4" Coupler	3 nos	120.00	nos	360.00
29	4" Clamp Patti	2 nos	11.00	nos	22.00
30	Palish Nails	1 nos	5.00	nos	5.00
31	Water Tek Pillar Cock	500 kg	0.09	kg	45.00
32	Waste Coupling	2 nos	290.00	nos	580.00
33	Waste Pipe	8 nos	210.00	nos	1,680.00
34	Grout	12 nos	60.00	nos	720.00
35	WATER TEK T TAP	1 nos	130.00	nos	130.00
36	Water Tek Pillar Cock	3 nos	130.00	nos	390.00
37	WATER TEK T TAP	1 nos	290.00	nos	290.00
	Tred Tap	1 nos	130.00	nos	130.00
	Waste Pipe	12 nos	20.00	nos	240.00
		6 nos	60.00	nos	360.00

22,685.00

Cgst 2,041.65  
S Gst 2,041.65  
R/o (-)0.30

Less:

Total ₹ 26,768.00  
E & O.E

Amount Chargeable (in words)

**INR Twenty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Eight Only**

Taxable Value	Central Tax Rate	Central Tax Amount	State Tax Rate	State Tax Amount	Total Tax Amount
22,685.00	9%	2,041.65	9%	2,041.65	4,083.30
<b>Total: 22,685.00</b>		<b>2,041.65</b>		<b>2,041.65</b>	<b>4,083.30</b>

Tax Amount (in words) : **INR Four Thousand Eighty Three and Thirty paise Only**

Declaration  
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

**Sri Balaji Enterprises**  
Market Yard Dharmabad-431800  
Cell: 9690012012